13 BID – I,              

Letter To 

Contractor 

From Chief 

Engineer 

The bidders should 
submit the required 
Tender Fee of Rs. 
590/- inclusive of GST 
(non-refundable) and 
Earnest Money 
Deposit (EMD) as 
mentioned in e-Tender 
Earnest Money 
Deposit of  Rs. 
52,200.00 /- (Rs. Fifty 
Two Thousand Two 
Hundred   Only)  

LIC-SZO-Bank Account 
details 

BENEFICIARY NAME: 
LIC OF INDIA–Zonal 
Office 

ACCOUNT NO: 
510101001138234 

IFSC CODE: 
UBIN0906751 

BRANCH: CHENNAI 
ANNA SALAI 

LIC-SZO-Bank Account 
details. 

BENEFICIARY NAME: 
LIC OF INDIA–Zonal